
Date Day Location / Business Address Time

07/20/2024 Sat Siloam Health 820 Gale Ln, Nashville, TN 37204 8am-2pm

07/22/2024 Mon Hickman Hospital 135 E Swan St Centerville, TN 37033 8am-4pm
07/23/2024 Tues Woodbine Public Health Center 224 Oriel Ave Nashville, TN 37210 8am-2pm

07/24/2024 Wed White County Health Dept 135 Walker Street Sparta, TN 38583 9am-2:30pm
07/29/2024 Mon Dekalb County Health Department 254 Tiger Dr, Smithville, TN 37166 9am-4:30pm
07/30/2024 Tues Smith County Public Health Center 251 Joy Alford Way, South Carthage, TN 37030 8am-4pm
08/01/2024 Thurs Wilson County Health Department 927 East Baddour Parkway, Lebanon, TN 37087 9am-3pm

08/03/2024 Sat Siloam Health 820 Gale Ln, Nashville, TN 37204 9am-2pm
08/05/2024 Mon Faith Family 326 21st Ave N, Nashville, TN 37203 7:30am to 4:00pm
08/06/2024 Tues Matter Health 930 Industrial Dr, Old Hickory, TN 37138, USA 8am-4pm
08/08/2024 Thurs Sports Village 1735 W Main St, Lebanon, TN 37087 9am-4pm
08/10/2024 Sat [HOLD] UHC

08/12/2024 Mon Covenant Care -Erin 21 Roby Dr, Erin, TN 37061 8:30am-4:30pm
08/13/2024 Tues Clarksville Area YMCA 260 Hillcrest Dr, Clarksville, TN 37043 9am-4pm

08/15/2024 Thurs Clarksville VA clinic 782 Weatherly Dr, Clarksville, TN 37043, USA 8am-4:30pm
08/17/2024 Sat [HOLD] UHC

08/19/2024 Mon Trousdale County Health Department 541 East Main Street Hartsville, TN 37074 9am -3pm
08/20/2024 Tues Covenant Care Uffelman 236 Uffelman Dr, Clarksville, TN 37043 8am-4:30pm
08/22/2024 Thurs Warren Co Health Dept 1401 Sparta Street McMinnville TN 37110 9am-4:30pm

08/26/2024 Mon Covenant Care- Sango 1000 Hwy 76 W Clarksville TN, 37043 8am-4:30pm
08/27/2024 Tues Consumer Product Partners (Vi-Jon) 1 Swan Drive, Smyrna, TN 37167 6am-3pm
08/29/2024 Thurs Clarksville VA clinic 782 Weatherly Dr, Clarksville, TN 37043, USA 8am-4:30pm
09/03/2024 Tues Dedicated Senior Medical Center 3727 Clarksville Pike, Nashville, TN 8am-4pm
09/04/2024 Wed Dedicated Senior Medical Center 3727 Clarksville Pike, Nashville, TN 8am-3pm
09/05/2024 Thurs Community Clinic of Shelbyville 200 Dover St #202, Shelbyville, TN 37160, USA

09/09/2024 Mon Houston County Health Dept Betsy Ligon Park & Walking Trail, Erin, TN 37061, USA 9-2pm
09/10/2024 Tues Lochinvar Lebanon 300 Maddox-Simpson Pkwy, Lebanon, TN 37090 10am – 2 pm
09/12/2024 Thurs Thrive 55+ Health and Wellness Expo 104 Ruth Drive, Ashland City, TN 37015
09/14/2024 Sat Veteran Job and Resource Fair 1 Public Square E #200, Shelbyville, TN 37160 10-2pm

09/16/2024 Mon Schwan Cosmetics 3202 Elam Farms Parkway Murfreesboro TN 37127 9am-5pm
09/17/2024 Tues Clarksville-Montgomery County School Health and Wellness Fair System8 Champion's Wy, Clarksville, TN 37040, USA 3:30-7:30pm
09/19/2024 Thurs Rutherford County Health Department 100 West Burton Street, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 9am-2pm
09/23/2024 Mon [HOLD] UHC

09/24/2024 Tues St Thomas Family West 5201 Charlotte Pike, Nashville, TN 37209 8am-4pm



09/26/2024 Thurs Apcom Cookeville 1010 Volunteer Dr, Cookeville, TN 38506, USA 11am-3pm
10/01/2024 Tues Williamson County Clerk office-employees 1320 West Main St Franklin TN 37064 8am-4pm
10/02/2024 Wed Twice Daily 3777 Nolensville Pk, Nashville, TN 37211 7am-3pm
10/03/2024 Thurs Ramsey Solutions 1011 Reams Fleming Blvd., Franklin, TN 37064 8am-2pm

10/07/2024 Mon A.O. Smith 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway Ashland City TN 37015

10/08/2024 Tues City of La Vergne 5093 Murfreesboro Road La Vergne, TN 37086 8am-4pm
10/10/2024 Thurs City of Clarkville 8 Champion's Wy, Clarksville, TN 37040 10am-3pm
10/12/2024 Sat [PENDING]Cleveland Street Baptist Church 608 Cleveland St, Nashville, TN 37207
10/13/2024 Sun Titans Crucial Catch Game 1 Titans Wy, Nashville, TN 37213 12pm-halftime
10/21/2024 Mon Patterson Park Community Center 521 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Murfreesboro, TN 37130
10/22/2024 Tues Evernorth Workplace Care 500 Great Circle Rd, Nashville, TN 37228

10/24/2024 Thurs Jack Daniels Distillery 133 Lynchburg Hwy, Lynchburg, TN 37352, USA 9am-5pm
10/28/2024 Mon [HOLD] Tamra Greer

10/29/2024 Tues Ingram 4400 Harding Pike, Nashville, TN 37205 9am-3pm
10/31/2024 Thurs Montgomery County Health Dept 330 Pageant Ln, Clarksville, TN 37040, USA
11/04/2024 Mon Humphreys County Health Dept 222 Holly Ln, Waverly, TN 37185, USA
11/05/2024 Tues Clarksville Montgomery county School District Rossview High 1237 Rossview Rd, Clarksville, TN 37043 pending
11/07/2024 Thurs Hilcrest Clinic 5001 E Main St, Erin, TN 37061, USA 8am-4pm
11/11/2024 Mon [HOLD] UHC
11/12/2024 Tues Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation 2120 West End Ave, Nashville, TN 37203, USA
11/14/2024 Thurs Stewart County Health Dept 117 Visitor Center Lane Dover, TN 37058


